Sr.
No

PS
No./Name

of (NAMES)

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour

NAMDEV
IRAMCHANDRA
MASHELKAR

SAVANNA
MARIA
ARAUJO

SHINY
EMILDA
DE
OLIVEIRA

SURESH
PALKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt.
Primary
School Corte
de Real, St.
Cruz Goa
(West Wing)

| o

| 184

| 147 | 32

372

376

2- BSNL,
Govt. of
India
Enterprise,
Telephone
Exchange
Bambolim,
Alto Cruz

| 131

| 126 | 19

279

280

3_
Anganwadi
Centre under
integrated
Child
Development
Service
Project
Tiswadi,
St.Cruz

| 141 |

205 |

376

382

4- Govt.
Primary
School (East
Wing) Corte
de Real, St.
Cruz, Goa.

Ul

| 170 |

118 |

313

318

5- St. Cruz
High School
(West Wing
- 1)/
St.Cruz, Goa

w

237 |

336

338

6- St. Cruz
High School
(West Wing
-2),
St.Cruz,
Goa.

138 |

328

335

7- Urban
Health &
Training
Centre, St.
Cruz

165 |

286

288

8- Office of

N

247 |

412

415




National
Association
for the Blind,
(North
Wing),
Segundo
Bairo,
Calapur,
Goa.

9- St. Cruz
High School
9 | (West Wing
- 3), St.

Cruz, Goa

104 | 217 |

334

335

10- Office of
National
Association
for the Blind
(South
10 Wing), |
Segundo
Bairo,
Calapur,
Goa.

196 | 206

10

420

426

11- Village
Panchayat
11 | Library, Near |
Football
Ground,
Bondir

122 | 103

10

237

240

12- Room
No. 1, Near
Football
Ground,
Bondir,St.

Cruz

12

83 | 128

214

219

13- St. Cruz
Primary
School
13 (North
Wing), St.
Cruz, Goa

118 226

10

368

12

380

14- St. Cruz
Primary
School

141 (south

Wing), St.

Cruz, Goa.

240

371

14

385

15- Goa
University,
15 Faculty Block

- A,
Department
of Physics

| 87 | 126

232

237




16

16- Govt.
Primary &
Middle
School,
(N.W), Curca

17

197

180

399

402

17

17- G.P.S.
Gawalimoula

40

203

183

12

438

22

460

18

18- Govt.
Primary &
Middle
School
(S.w),
Curca.

55

184

159

33

431

29

460

19

19- G.P.S.
Wadwad

18

212

57

38

325

331

20

20- Balwadi
Premises,
Arcar

66

217

56

14

353

12

365

21

21- G.P.S.
Bambolim

16

183

217

25

441

18

459

22

22- Govt.
Primary
School,
Pirbhat

13

100

178

195

486

18

504

23

23- PW.D
Office, G.M.C
Complex,
Canturlim,

187

107

306

311

24

24- Our Lady
of Rosary
Primary
School(East
wing),
Siridao

155

21

221

229

25

25- G.P.S.
(E.W),
Paliem

152 |

100

35

305

10

315

26

26- G.P.S.
(W.w),
Paliem

50 |

128

18

305

16

321

27

27- Our Lady
of Rosary
Primary
school(west
wing),
Siridao

15

84

15

114

117

28

28- Village
Panchayat
Batim

19

19

128

173

176




(Ground
Floor)

29- G.P.S.
Gaonkar
Waddo,

Batim

29

30

58

118

213

218

30- G.P.S.

30 Maina

25

67

136

12

240

10

250

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling
Station

434

3949

4615

630

9628

244

9872

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

32

41

83

84

Total Votes
Polled

441

3981

4656

633

9711

245

9956




